
  
08/29/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
119 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:30 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:38 AM OAK LANE CIR & OAKMONT DR
3 6:39 AM NW 126TH ST & NW 126TH TER
4 6:39 AM NW 126TH CT & NW 126TH ST
5 6:41 AM OAK GROVE LN & NW 126TH ST
6 6:41 AM NW WOODVIEW CT & NW 126TH ST
7 6:43 AM 16655 NW 126TH ST
8 6:48 AM NW 123RD ST & NW 124 TH ST
9 6:49 AM N WOODBINE CT & NW 124TH ST
10 6:50 AM 16105 NW 124TH ST
11 6:51 AM NW HASTINGS DR & NW 123RD ST
12 6:52 AM N WOODBINE AVE & NW 123RD ST
13 6:54 AM NW 122ND ST & NW CHURCHILL DOWNS 
14 7:12 AM PCHS (PCHS)
15 7:21 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
119 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:49 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:04 PM NW 123RD ST & NW 124TH ST
4 3:05 PM NW CHURCHILL DOWNS & NW 122ND ST
5 3:06 PM N WOODBINE AVE & NW 123RD ST
6 3:06 PM NW HASTINGS DR & NW 123RD ST
7 3:07 PM 16105 NW 124TH ST
8 3:07 PM N WOODBINE CT & NW 124TH ST
9 3:12 PM OAK LANE CIR & OAKMONT DR
10 3:12 PM NW 126TH ST & NW 126TH TER
11 3:13 PM NW 126TH CT & NW 126TH ST
12 3:14 PM 16100 NW 126TH ST
13 3:14 PM NW WOODVIEW CT & NW 126TH ST
14 3:16 PM 16655 NW 126TH ST
15 3:27 PM COMPASS     


